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Pine River 201542 F | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 2015 F 2 H $9.3300 $9,330.0000 8,562,500
Capital 9 H M &y 16 H
Management PTETHE HERlE | ST TEE 500 | 2015 4E 2 H $9.3350 $4,667.5000 8,563,000
L.P. i & 16 H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 500 | 2015 4 2 A $9.3600 $4,680.0000 8,563,500
it &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 1,500 | 2015 42 H $9.3650 | $14,047.5000 8,565,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 500 | 2015 4 2 A $9.3900 $4,695.0000 8,565,500
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 500 | 201542 H $9.3950 $4,697.5000 8,566,000
e | 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 500 | 2015 4F 2 A $9.4000 $4,700.0000 8,566,500
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 1,000 | 201542 H $9.4050 $9,405.0000 8,567,500
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 2,500 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.4200 | $23,550.0000 8,570,000
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 1,000 | 201542 H $9.4300 $9,430.0000 8,571,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 3,000 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.4350 | $28,305.0000 8,574,000
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 1,500 | 201542 H $9.4600 | $14,190.0000 8,575,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 500 | 201542 H $9.4700 $4,735.0000 8,576,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 7,000 | 2015 4 2 A $9.4900 | $66,430.0000 8,583,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 500 | 2015 4.2 H $9.4950 $4,747.5000 8,583,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 20,000 | 201542 H $9.5000 | $190,000.0000 8,603,500
i &) 16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P.J/2 173845/ 575 B EHY 55 (6) JE R R EE A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..25:4%f Pine River Capital Management LLC BRI/ E]



